Kagoshima Kotsu Bus Timetable ( Ibusuki Area®)

O RENTRY e I P I
FEEZFROHAEEE Only main bus stops are published. 6 LIS T-RL-23

) = Ly TR/ AR TRE/AR RS
gfﬂ;:ﬁiltzozzﬁ&UW&E#&Z’"V?—EI%{%&‘L ER& 9 HE / %uﬁ_ 9 ;E_E K\&ghtseemg Bus Tour & Airport Bus
SAMEAERN@  Kinseicho® | 6:31] 8:41/10:41]12:41[17:11 SER(EAER@  Kinseicho® | 6:46 9:21[10:21 11:41 14:11 15:26]16:21]18:01]
KX (£ F7RENE Tenmonkan® | 6:33] 8:43[10:43[12:43]17:13 EX(t¥7528)6 Tenmonkan® | 6:48 9:23]10:23 11:43 14:13 15:28/16:23]18:03
FEREHRRIR(REB) Kagoshima Chuo Stad®| 6:37| 8:47|10:47|12:47|17:17 B IR B thRER (30) Kagoshima Chuo Stad®| 6:52 9:27/10:27 11:47 14:17 15:32|16:27/18:07]
2 LLER AT Taniyama Sta.| 7:05 9:15/11:15/13:15/17:45 § é AIWERRT  Taniyama Sta.| 7:20 9:55|10:55 12:15 14:45 16:00[16:55/18:35
BEAD  Dobulsuenliguehi(Zoo)| 7:20] 9:30[11:30[13:30/18:00| |5 = | BIWIEIAD  Dobuisuen iguchiZoo)| 7:35 10:10]11:10 12:30 15:00 16:15[17:1018:50
o Hirakawa 7:24) 9:34/11:34/13:34/18:04) |3 E F Hirakawa 7:39 10:14/11:14 12:34 15:04 16:19/17:14/18:54}
WA s Sesekushi | 7:28] 9:38/11:38/13:38/18:08] | & ? HKEEHAO Bukeyashiki | 8:04/10:20[10:39]11:39]12:20] 12:59] 14:20] 15:29] 16:20] 16:44]17:39/19:19
h £ ER A1 Nakamyo Sta. | 7:34 9:44/11:44/13:44/18:14) | @' | %1 5 Chiran 8:07]10:23[10:42] 11:42] 12:23]13:02] 14:23] 15:32 16:23[16:47|17:42]19:22 %\(}oﬁ
386 & A Ki-ire 7:39] 9:49[11:49[13:49(18:19 | s X | #WEEAD Tokko Kan-non| 8:11]10:25/10:46|11:46|12:25| 13:06| 14:2515:36| 16:25 16:51]17:46/19:26 A
s &=| BIZEEMERA  Maenohama Post Office] 7:45| 9:55|11:55)13:55|18:25 5 & [F)——J7—L _GreenFam 10:41 12:41 14:41 16:41 F4
85 £ RimkiAS Nukumi Beach| 7:52/10:02/12:0214:0218:32 SS9 EABRAO Kiire Sta Ent. 10:50 12:50 14:50 16:50 1ax=%1,100M
g g "~ 5 R Imaizumi | 7:58/10:0812:08/14:08/18:38] | BOEREA  Michinoeki Kiire 10:53 12:53 14:53 16:53 IEEmRIEYKRE
S5 HOH Taguchida | 8:07/10:17|12:17]14:17]18:47] B 2 REMEFAT  Maenohama Post Office 11:00 13:00 15:00 17:00 1day pass
§; FETEERAIQ  Ibusuki Sta.® | 8:15[10:25[12:25[14:25/18:55 4 BiE/Kis5  Nukumi Beach 11:07 13:07 15:07 17:07 in Ibusuki City
s B Sako 8:17[10:27]12:27]14:27/18:57 SR Imaizumi 11:13 13:13 15:13 17:13
g§ L LSEE  Sunamushikakan | 8:19]10:29]12:29]14:29]18:59 24 BEOMA Taguchida 11:22 13:22 15:22 17:22 *bfaﬁf’#%g%oolﬂ
g 58| Lh&Eh7)  Iwasaki Hotel | 8:21[10:31]12:3114:3119:01) |2'% 5| E5EBAT  Kesalsushomae(Polce) 11:25 13:25 15:25 17:25 Eﬁ*ga(*ﬂﬁ~ I5~ERR)M
o @ | EEESt5— Medical Center| 8:24[10:34/12:34/14:3419:04) & S B HFTAT  snyaustonas(iytia) 11:26 13:26 15:26 1726 | O
2 F | 71=yYAKRTIVET Phoenix Hotel | 8:25) 10:35| 12:35| 14:35|19:05 2 $8TEERATI®  Ibusuki Sta.® 11:32 13:32 15:32 17:32 g
29 [ WWIERGEE)  Yamakawa Sta. | 8:27]10:37]12:37|14:37/19:07 s A Sako 11:34 13:34 15:34 17:34 FATERALEE, BHIBROGN,
g tL)I1#%4&  Yamagawa Port | 8:32/10:42]12:42]14:42/19:12 T LEAE  Sunamushi kaikan 11:36 13:36 15:36 17:36] (ERsssrEsty mEnLamtzny
® | ALy —5uFAD_ Healthy Land | 8:39]10:49]12:49]14:49[19:19 LWhEEH7)L_Iwasaki Hotel 11:38 13:38 15:38 1738 e T B
- I
rETRAR BE O ERES BESNE  HES>ER
a 1 [~ALY—3UFAD Healthy Land | 7:33] 9:51/12:06[14:06]16:06 WhaERT)L  Iwasaki Hotel 8:45 9:55 11:55 14:45
%: B IL)I##  Yamagawa Port | 7:40| 9:58/12:13[14:13[16:13 2 A4 W& LEEE  Sunamushikaikan 8:47 9:57 11:57 14:47
Eé WIIER (BRI Yamakawa Sta. | 7:45/10:03]12:18]14:18]16:18] |2 & 2 el Sako 8:49 9:59 11:59 14:49
& & | 7z=vYAFKTIE Phoenix Hotel | 7:47]10:05|12:20|14:20|16:20 é‘ g $@EREID  Ibusuki Sta.® 8:51 10:01 12:01 14:51
L # | EEEREVS— Medical Center| 7:48]10:06]12:21]14:21 16:21| SfE  THIRFTAT  Shiyakushomae(CiyHal) 8:57 10:07| 12:07 14:57
2 ﬁ WHSEhT)L  Iwasaki Hotel | 7:51/10:09(12:24[14:24[16:224) | 8 5 Z2ER]  Keisatsushomae(Police) 8:58 10:08 12:08 14:58
o ff BT LEEE  Sunamushi kaikan | 7:53[10:11[12:26]14:26/16:26 3 @AN0A Taguchida 9:01 10:11 12:11 15:01
oA ) Sako 7:55/10:13(12:28] 14:28]16:28 5 R Imaizumi 9:10 10:20, 12:20 15:10
§_§_ ETBERAT(D  Ibusuki Sta.® | 7:58]10:16]12:31]14:31[16:31} 4 RBiEK;A1% Nukumi Beach SN 9:16 10:26 12:26 15:16
5] HOM Taguchida | 8:05/10:23[12:38]14:38/16:38 12 REERE _ Meenohama PostOffce| | [EOMEALD || 9:23 10:33 12:33 15:23
o 5 MR Imaizumi 8:14/10:32/12:47|14:47|16:47 o BOEREA  Michinoeki Ki-ire 4 A5 G 1 9:30 10:40) 12:40 15:30
S5 | R4 NukumiBeach| 8:20/10:38 12:53 14:53 16:53 | & § | BABRAD Ki-re Sta Ent, | | F22#®LEY [ 933 10:43 12:43 15:33
§¢ | BIZREMEBAT  Macnohama Post Office] 8:27]10:45/13:00/15:00[17:00| |5 & |¥U—>I7—L Green Farm 9:42 10:52 12:52 15:42
tE B A Ki-ire 8:33/10:51/13:06/15:06/17:06| | = | HWEEAD Tokko Kan-non| 6:56] 7:36 8:51] 9:58]10:11]11:08]11:41]13:08]13:11]14:11/15:56] 15:58] 18:36
4 BR Al Nakamyo Sta. | 8:38/10:56|13:11|15:11[17:11] | & f;f M B Chiran 7:00] 7:40] 8:55[10:00[10:15[11:10]11:45[13:10]13:15] 14:15[16:00] 16:00] 18:40)
WA s Sesekushi | 8:44/11:02[13:17/15:17[17:17| | & jis | RREMAD Bukeyashiki | 7:03| 7:43] 8:58/10:03(10:18]11:13]11:48]13:13[13:18 14:18]16:03] 16:03| 18:43
e Hirakawa | 8:48/11:06[13:21]15:21[17:21] | x| F I Hirakawa | 7:28 8:08] 9:23 10:43 12:13 13:43]14:43]16:28 19:08
FYEADO  Dobusuenliuehi(Zoo)| 8:52|11:10(13:25(15:25[17:25| |5 % | EyWIEAD  Dobuisuen liguchi(Zoo)| 7:32 8:12 9:27 10:47 12:17 13:47[14:47]16:32 19:12
A LLBRET Taniyama Sta.| 9:07]11:25/13:40/15:40/17:40 %?; LWERAT  Taniyama Sta.| 7:47| 8:27| 9:42 11:02 12:32 14:02/15:02/16:47 19:27|
BEREMRER (HOE) KagoshimaChuoSta. | 9:35]11:53]14:08]16:08/18:08| | |[EREHRER(HGE) KagoshimaChuoSta. | 8:15] 8:55/10:10 11:30 13:00 14:30[15:30/17:15 19:55
EXE(FIE@  Tenmonkan® | 9:3911:57/14:12/16:12/18:12 EX&E(FIE8)@ Tenmonkan® | 8:19] 8:59/10:14 11:34 13:04 14:34)15:34/17:19 19:59
SHM(LBEQ  Kinseicho® | 9:4111:59/14:14/16:14/18:14 SER(UBEMQ@ Kinseicho@ | 8:21] 9:01/10:16 11:36, 13:06 14:36/15:36/17:21 20:01)




m EJDEQLH§A§ {

LRI

W)

IBEBEX TEED
MMy B-1BE>RIB &> it H#H 8% e
FH (A ~%)Weekdays | SaSundholidays |  TEL 0993-22-2211
1] M~ BAO  Chiringashima| 8:55]10:55]12:55 10:55/12:55
B %0348  Nanohanakan | 8:59]10:59]12:59) 10:59|12:59
é BE/KEEAD Hakusuikan | 9:00/11:00/13:00 11:00/13:00
E FETEERBI®  Ibusuki Sta.® | 9:05[11:05]13:05 11:05[13:05
B b=l Sako 9:07/11:07[13:07 11:07/13:07
ﬁ & LEEE  Sunamushikaikan | 9:09]11:0913:09 11:09/13:09 CREOR,
f WDEERTI  Iwasaki Hotel | 9:11]11:11[13:11] wnists [11:11[13:11| BE&ESRIKERL,
Z | BEEEtL S— Medical Center| 9:14[11:14[13:14] 16551 [11:14{13:14]  BEEELLTT.
§' J1=yYZKTIVE Phoenix Hotel | 9:15/11:15|13:15| WIBRkn 11:15{13:15)  (530y 138 ADT
o IWJIBRGEMAI) Yamakawa Sta. | 9:17|11:17/13:17| 16:59 ||11:17]13:17] T A CRIECREL)
&| WA Yamagawa Port | 9:22|11:22/13:22 | 11:2213:220 \yer s caing lease
s | MW—5UFAB  Healthy Land | 9:35/11:35[13:35 Via Highschooll 41:35/ 13:35 o
N @HAREE Tokko Kominkan| 9:42|11:42(13:42 17:12 |11:42(13:42| 'oea boarding icket
< | 757—1\—9@ Flower Park® | 9:44|11:44/13:44] 17:14 |11:44/13:44] Whenalghting please
I EIF S Nagasakibana | 9:46|11:46/13:46) — 11:46|13:46]  place the exact fare
o 757—1\—49®B) Flower Park® | 9:48(11:48/13:48| 17:14 |11:48|13:48 in the fare box.
o | FRE—4&HE MtKaimon 1‘Sation| 9:58|11:58/13:58) 17:24 |11:58/13:58) g cnange will be given.
$ BARIER AT (E:E) Kaimom Sta. |10:01/12:01/14:01] 17:27 |12:01|14:01}
S| #HBit  Hirakiki Jinja |10:02[12:02/14:02 12:02[14:02
S| B Tosenkyo | 10:06|12:06]14:06 12:06|14:06
o il == I Lake lkeda |10:15/12:15/14:15] 12:15(14:15
ﬂmﬂeﬁﬁleﬁﬁ'ﬂﬁ&g E=F) O m01pn
R (B ~%®)Weekdays | St Sundholidays 10 100)
1 A A Lake lkeda 10:-40 12:40|14:35|12:40/14:3 = gE . A
H FE Rk Tosenkyo 10:49|12:49|14:44)12:49| 14:44)  HE0MHERITENT
& B4 Hirakiki Jinja 10:53[12:53|14:48(12:53 14:48] HESiEeh o
£ BARERET (E3&) Kaimom Sta. 7:10 [10:54]12:54|14:49|12:54|14:49
E| BRAE—SE MKamon 'Sation| 7:13 |10:57/12:5714:5212:57[14:52| oo 2ol exchinge
’;fﬁ 757—1"—4%@ Flower Park® | 7:23 |11:07/13:07|15:02/13:07|15:02] & new 500yen coins
| RS  Nagasakibana| — [11:09)13:09)15:04|13:09 15:04f on thebus.
Z| 797—=1—9@ Flower Park® | 7:23 [11:11/13:11/15:06|13:11|15:06
35_ EF/NREE  Tokko Kominkan| 7:25 |11:13|13:13/15:08/13:13|15:08
o| ALY=3UFAD  Healthy Land | ztaa | 11:26]13:26]15:21]13:26/ 15:21)
§ W A24E Yamagawa Port |Vi2 Highschooll 14:33/13:33| 15:28)13:33| 15:28 O
S LI BR (BR{BI) Yamakawa Sta. vIJ-IJ”SMSV; 11:38/13:38/15:33/13:38/15:33
B | 7z=y)AKTIVE] Phoenix Hotel | 7:38 |11:40/13:40/15:35|13:40/15:35
s | #8EER T 5— Medical Center| Wit |11:41/13:41/15:36]13:41/15:36 ><
I WhEERTIL  lwasaki .Ho.tel 7:46  |11:44/13:44/15:39|13:44/15:39 TvhEEICH—F 15E%)
o BWETL=E  Sunamushi kaikan 11:46(13:46| 15:41)13:46/ 15:41) 1 e s rstisls
2 8 Sako 11:48[13:48[15:43[13:48]15:43) zymrxzuy,
o | fEMEERAICD lbusuki Sta.® 11:50/13:50/15:45[13:50[15:45) vou cannot use
§ BAKEAD Hakusuikan 11:55/13:55|15:50|13:55/15:50] .1, e
2| %OIF%EE  Nanohanakan 11:56| 13:56| 15:51|13:56| 15:51) o i1 o vgupe
o — - pica’.
o iﬂ**’r%)\l] Chiringashima 12:00/14:00| 15:55|14:00| 15:55/

Kagoshima Kotsu Bus Timetable ( Ibusuki Area®@)

FrD#AEE& Only main bus stops are published.

LEBFHOBLUNRRTEES

LOIEFLE-18E > EXII TER
\ ¥ H (A ~%)Weekdays Sat,Sun&holidays
TDI(F7%EE  Nanohanakan | 7:20] 9:00 13:40[15:40 17:10] 9:00/13:40/{17:10
EIZER]  Keisatsushomae(Police) 7:23| 9:03 13:43|15:43 17:13| 9:03/13:43/17:13
§ é H{RFRA Shiyakushomae(Citytal) | 7:24] 9:04 13:44/15:44 17:14] 9:04/13:44/17:14)
= 5 $57EERAI®  Ibusuki Sta.® | 7:30 9:10) 13:50[15:50 17:20] 9:10[13:50]17:20,
I =] B Sako 7:32] 9112 13:52|15:52 17:22] 9:12/13:52/17:22
% FE| MEOLEEE  Sunamushikaikan | 7:34] 9:14 13:54(15:54 17:24) 9:14/13:54|17:24)
- 2| UDEERTIL  IwasakiHotel | — | — — | - — | =] = | —
§ ﬁ EBERL 59— Medical Center| 7:37| 9:17 13:57|15:57| wiiis [17:27] 9:17/13:57]17:27
© f§ | 7I=y)ARTIVEL Phoenix Hotel | 7:38| 9:18 13:58)15:58) 16:51 |17:28) 9:18/13:58|17:28
g Z | WJIER Gl Yamakawa Sta - 9:20 14:00]16:00 - 17:30] 9:20/14:00]17:30,
5 3 | HIER (Hp) [ 740 — — [ —[1es9 [ — | — [ - | -
g o WWJIE#  Yamagawa Highschool| 7:45| 9:25 14:05|16:05| 17:04 |17:35] 9:25/14:05/17:35
) Ok Toshinaga 7:52| 9:32 14:12/16:12) 550 —pgu| 17:42) 9:32/14:12|17:42
AL Hirakiki Jinja | 8:00, 9:40 14:20|16:20| V2 FoverPa| 17:50|  9:40|14:20|17:50
BREIER AT (EE) Kaimom Sta. | 8:04| 9:44 14:24/16:24| 17:27 |17:54| 9:44/14:24/17:5
SEEEMERA]  Ei Post Office | 8:12] 9:52 14:32/16:32 18:02] 9:52/14:32/18:02
L goly| Makinouchi 8:15| 9:55] 14:35/16:35 18:05) 9:55|14:35|18:05
A 1B Ishigaki 8:27/10:07 14:47|16:47 18:17|10:07|14:47|18:17
‘X Higashiokawa | 8:36|10:16 14:56/16:56 18:26|10:16|14:56|18:26
BRI > Hhes THR Fig > RERX)I THB
5 A (R ~ &) Weekdays| 1ofigays | S B (A~&)Weekdays pojavs |
B K JIl Higashiokawa| 7:25| 8:45|10:30]10:30 FE U BR  Makurazaki Sta.| 9:45/11:20| 14:30|11:20
#L W% R Makurazaki Sta.| 7:56| 9:16]11:01)11:01 B} K JIl Higashiokawa|10:16|11:51|15:01|11:51
EXI > BE-GOEGEE AR
EH (A ~%)Weekdays Sat,Sun&holidays
E NIl Higashiokawa 7:20, 8:50/10:30|1 5 15:10{17:10| 8:50/10:30/15:10
" B Ishigaki 7:29| 8:59/10:39|1k:#|15:19/17:19| 8:59/10:39|15:19
Lol Makinouchi 7:41] 9:11/10:51|1 15:31117:31] 9:11/10:51|15:31
SEEEENME A Ei Post Office 7:44| 9:14/10:54(1 15:342:34 9:14/10:54/15:34
BARIBRAT (E&) Kaimom Sta. | 7:10 | 7:52| 9:22/11:02|1 17:42] 9:22 11:02 15:42)
=1 A Mt Hirakiki Jinja |55 -sa4| 7:56| 9:26/11:06/1 17:46| 9:26|11:06|15:46)
2 El ok Toshinaga | Fov™e*| 8:04| 9:34|11:14|1 17:54) 9:34/11:14/15:54]
% 2 WWJIIE#  Yamagawa Highschool|  7:33 8:11] 9:41/11:21|1 18:01] 9:41/11:21|16:01|
o B ['[L)1|ER (BR{@]) Yamakawa Sta. 'UJ"|5Rﬁgja 8:16| 9:46/11:26|1 18:06) 9:46|11:26|16:06)
P § J71=y»ZAKTIVE Phoenix Hotel | 7:38 8:18| 9:48/11:28|1 18:08| 9:48/11:28|16:08,
B % | I8EEHE L Y— Medical Center IllJHH%f% 8:19| 9:4911:29|1 18:09] 9:49/11:29/16:09
& A [ \WhEEKTIL  Iwasaki Hotel |  7.46 — | =1 = — - - =
% % BT LEEE  Sunamushi kaikan 8:22| 9:52/11:32|1 18:12] 9:52/11:32/16:12
ORF 8 Sako 8:24| 9:54)11:34|1 18:14| 9:54/11:34/16:14}
%'9: $67@EREID  Ibusuki Sta.® 8:26| 9:56|11:36|1 18:16] 9:56|11:36|16:16)
=2 & FT AT Shiyakushomae(CityHall) 8:32/10:0211:42|1 18:22|10:02]11:42|16:22)
2 EIZERH]  Keisatsushomae(Police) 8:33/10:03]11:43|1 18:23|10:03]11:43]16:23
Eo)lifd?ﬁ_ﬁ' Nanohanakan 8:36|10:06|11:46|13: 18:26|10:06|11:46|16:26)




	時刻①②ページ
	ご注意

